             Tel: 886-2-66296288
                    Fax: 886-2-29174598
     URL: http://www.princeton.com.tw
PT2262 V3.8 - 1 - September, 2008
Remote Control Encoder  PT2262
DESCRIPTION
PT2262 is a remote control encoder paired with PT2272 utilizing CMOS Technology.  It encodes data
and address pins into a serial coded waveform suitable for RF or IR modulation. PT2262 has a

PT2262 V3.8 - 14 - September, 2008
Remote Control Encoder  PT2262
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Valid Part Number Package Type Top ode
PT2262-D 18 Pins, DIP, 300mil PT2262-D
PT2262-IR 18 Pins, DIP, 300mil PT2262-IR
PT2262-S18 18 Pins, SOP, 300mil PT2262-S18
PT2262S 20 Pins, SOP, 300mil PT2262-S
PT2262-IRS 20 Pins, SOP, 300mil PT2262-IRS
             Tel: 886-2-66296288
                    Fax: 886-2-29174598
     URL: http://www.princeton.com.tw
PT2262 V3.8 - 15 - September, 2008